

PROFORMA INVOICE




GROSS KITCHEN EQUIPMENTS

G/78, KOHINOOR MALL, KOHINOOR CITY, KURLKA WEST, MUMBAI 400070
MUMBAI 400 070. www.grosskitchenequipments.com

GSTIN No 27ASPPA0502N1ZT

MR. ABDUL REHMAN M/s Deluxe Caterers Private Limited 1, Rashid Mansion, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400018		Delivery:- COPPER CHIMNEY - R CITY GHATKOPER					QI NO.	Dated
							GKE-QI-1554	03.06.2024
Sr. No.	Description of Goods	Size/MODEL	QTY	RATE	Amount	Gst Rate	Gst Amount	GRAND TOTAL
MK - 01	Work Table With Cross Bracing , (No Shelves, Space to be kept empty for Atta Maida Bins)	1000 x 850 x 838 + 62	1	16500	16500	18%	2970.00	19470.00
					0	18%	0.00	0.00
MK - 02	Atta - Maida Bin on Wheels	450 x 450 x 700	1	8775	8775	18%	1579.50	10354.50
MK - 04	Roomali Sigri (Tawa to be Heavy Duty)	500 Dia x 228 Height	1	8775	8775	18%	1579.50	10354.50
MK - 05	Sigri Guard For Roomali Roti Unit	610 x 500 x 250	1	4635	4635	18%	834.30	5469.30
MK - 08	Tandoor Side Table with Granite Top And Angles for Keeping 1/1 G/N Pan	400 x 850 x 1000	1	12915	12915	18%	2324.70	15239.70
MK - 10	Skewer Hanging Rod with dripping tray	750 x 100	1	4200	4200	18%	756.00	4956.00
MK - 12	Work Table with Sink on LHS and Part 2 U/S and Two OHS	1100 x 700 x 838 + 450 + 300	1	20500	20500	18%	3690.00	24190.00
MK - 16	Veg Crate rack Trolley	450 x 600 x 1800	1	18135	18135	18%	3264.30	21399.30
MK - 18	Work Table With 2 U/S	425 x 700 x 850 + 150	1	11925	11925	18%	2146.50	14071.50
MK - 19	Three Burner Range With Plain Back Table for Keeping Basic Gravies and 1 U/S PNG Burner	1550 x 840 x 838 + 150	1	34500	34500	18%	6210.00	40710.00
					0	18%	0.00	0.00
MK - 20	G/ N pan Rack To Accomodate 1/2 G/N Pans	1540 x 325	1	12900	12900	18%	2322.00	15222.00
MK - 21	Condiment Trolley	375 x 575 x 700	1	12500	12500	18%	2250.00	14750.00
MK - 22	Two Burner Range With One U/S	1015 x 840 x 838 + 150	1	26500	26500	18%	4770.00	31270.00
MK - 23	Single Sink Unit	425 x 840 x 838 + 150	1	12900	12900	18%	2322.00	15222.00
MK - 24	Dish Storage Rack - 6 Shelves (3 Sides Up and One side down)	475 x 700 x 1800	1	23500	23500	18%	4230.00	27730.00
MK - 25	Hot Bain Marie with One OHS	475 x 700 x 838 + 450	1	20500	20500	18%	3690.00	24190.00
MK - 32	Plate Counter	1800 x 450 x 800	1	21500	21500	18%	3870.00	25370.00
MK - 33	Clean Dish Storage Rack - 5 Shelves (3 Sides Up and 1 Side Down)	950 x 450 x 1950	1	20500	20500	18%	3690.00	24190.00
	With Space For keeping Linen Trolley				0	18%	0.00	0.00
MK - 34	Soiled Linen Dispose Trolley	450 x 450 x 700	1	20500	20500	18%	3690.00	24190.00
PA - 03	Wall Shelves	1350 x 300	1	4500	4500	18%	810.00	5310.00
PP - 01	Work Table with Sink on LHS and Part 2 U/S	1300 x 700 x 838 + 150	1	21200	21200	18%	3816.00	25016.00
PP - 02	Wall Shelves	1300 x 300	1	4500	4500	18%	810.00	5310.00
PP - 03	Work Table With 2 U/S	1000 x 600 x 838 + 150	1	15500	15500	18%	2790.00	18290.00
PP - 04	Wall Shelves	1440 x 300	1	5200	5200	18%	936.00	6136.00
PW - 01	Pot Sink	900 x 700 x 800 + 100	1	19500	19500	18%	3510.00	23010.00
PW - 03	Pot Rack - 3 Shelves - No Bottom Shelve	600 x 700 x 1800	1	18500	18500	18%	3330.00	21830.00
PW - 04	Pulveriser	50 KG. TO 60 KG. / HR.	1	22500	22500	18%	4050.00	26550.00
DW - 01	Soiled Dish Reciving Table With Garbage Chute	1200 x 740 x 850 + 150	1	19500	19500	18%	3510.00	23010.00
DW - 02	Pre Rinse Sink Unit	850 x 740 x 850 + 150	1	19500	19500	18%	3510.00	23010.00

DW - 05	Unloading Table With 2 Undershelves	725 x 740 x 850 + 150	1	19500	19500	18%	3510.00	23010.00
DW - 06	Wiping Table With 2 U/S	750 x 450 x 850	1	14500	14500	18%	2610.00	17110.00
DG -01	SS Drain Grating	350 x 350	1	3800	3800	18%	684.00	4484.00
DG -02	SS Drain Grating	2000 x 250	1	23250	23250	18%	4185.00	27435.00
DG -02	SS Drain Grating	3000 x 250	1	34500	34500	18%	6210.00	40710.00
EX - 01	Exhaust Hood With SS Filters	4360 x 1050 x 500	1	126000	126000	18%	22680.00	148680.00
EX - 02	Exhaust Hood With SS Filters	3470 x 1050 x 500	1	99500	99500	18%	17910.00	117410.00
EX - 03	Exhaust Hood With SS Filters	900 x 900 x 500	1	27000	27000	18%	4860.00	31860.00
BA - 03	Single Sink With Speed Rail	600 x 600 + 100 x 850 + 50	1	15000	15000	18%	2700.00	17700.00
BA - 04	Work Table With Cross Bracing	1250 x 600 x 850 + 50	1	17000	17000	18%	3060.00	20060.00
BS - 02	SS STORAGE RACK	750 x 450 x 1800	1	20500	20500	18%	3690.00	24190.00
BS - 03	SS STORAGE RACK	600 x 450 x 1800	1	18500	18500	18%	3330.00	21830.00
						18%		
Taxable Value					881610.00			1040299.80
							Transportation	
							GRAND TOTAL	1040299.80
Payment Terms for Fabricated Equipments :- 100% Advance. Transportation:- Extra Unloading & Matari:- By buyer Warranty:- 12 month from the date of Delivery. Delivery:- Within 20-25 days after Confirm Purchase Order, Approve Drawing & advance.							For Gross Kitchen Equipments  Authorised Signatory	